5/24/2004

BEST BET

FIRSTBAL

Jumbo 5

KINGO

LastBall

PENNY

QUARTERK

Regular

Special8

Wager Type
BEST BET

Totals:
FIRSTBAL
FIRSTBAL

Totals:
Jumbo 5

Totals:
KINGO
KINGO
KINGO

Totals:
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall
LastBall

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
Specia8

Totals:

umOfNums
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Sales
$27.00

$27.00
$22.50
$37.50

$60.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$1.00

$10.00
$161.50
$167.50
$60.00
$40.00
$199.00
$6.25
$110.75
$1.25
$79.25
$10.75
$296.75
$9.75

$1,142.75
$5.70

$5.70
$6.50
$5.75
$3.00
$0.75
$0.75
$3.25
$0.25
$0.75
$0.75
$12.75

$34.50
$23.00
$2.00
$30.00
$26.50
$9.50
$0.50
$1.50
$8.00
$2.00
$83.50
$0.50

$187.00
$1.25

$1.25

Spot Action Report

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$14.00

$14.00
$5.00

$5.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$184.50
$96.00
$6.00
$12.00
$140.00
$0.50
$210.00
$0.00
$25.25
$1.25
$107.00
$1.75

$784.25
$6.00

$6.00
$3.00
$50.75
$0.50
$0.00
$0.00
$1.50
$0.75
$1.50
$0.00
$27.00

$85.00
$105.50
$0.00
$0.00
$3.50
$3.50
$0.00
$1.00
$7.50
$0.00
$39.00
$1.00

$161.00
$2.50

$2.50

EK

Hold
$27.00

$27.00
$22.50
$23.50

$46.00
$0.00

$0.00
$5.00
$4.00
$1.00

$10.00
($23.00)
$71.50
$54.00
$28.00
$59.00
$5.75
($99.25)
$1.25
$54.00
$9.50
$189.75
$8.00

$358.50
($0.30)

($0.30)
$3.50
($45.00)
$2.50
$0.75
$0.75
$1.75
($0.50)
(%0.75)
$0.75
($14.25)

($50.50)
($82.50)
$2.00
$30.00
$23.00
$6.00
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$2.00
$44.50
($0.50)

$26.00
($1.25)

($1.25)

Per centOfSales

181

181
151
251

4.02
0.33

0.33
0.33
0.27
0.07

0.67
10.81
11.21

4.02

2.68
13.32

0.42

7.41

0.08

5.30

0.72
19.86

0.65

76.48
0.38

0.38
0.44
0.38
0.20
0.05
0.05
0.22
0.02
0.05
0.05
0.85

231
154
0.13
201
177
0.64
0.03
0.10
0.54
0.13
5.59
0.03

12.52
0.08

0.08

ExpectedReturn
0.66

0.51
0.59

0.77

0.92
0.32
0.00

0.94
0.93
0.92
0.93
0.93
0.92
0.93
0.92
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93

1.00

0.92
0.94
0.94
0.93
0.92
0.94
0.92
0.93
0.93
0.94

0.76
0.72
0.68
0.77
0.76
0.71
0.71
0.76
0.74
0.78
0.71

0.94

WeightedAve
0.01

0.01
0.01

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.10
0.10
0.04
0.02
0.12
0.00
0.07
0.00
0.05
0.01
0.18
0.01

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.01

0.01
0.00
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.04
0.00

0.00



WTAII

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

WTAII
WTAII
WTAII

Totals:

umOfNums Sales
4 $8.00

3 $11.00

5 $2.00

$21.00

$1,494.20

Winners

$0.00
$55.00
$0.00

$55.00

$1,112.75

Hold PercentOfSales  ExpectedReturn
$8.00 0.54 0.75
($44.00) 0.74 0.76
$2.00 0.13 0.74
($34.00) 1.41
$381.45 100.00

WeightedAve
0.00

0.01
0.00

0.88



